
CORPORATE VENUE



Soljans Estate Winery

Room Capacity

Theatre Style 
U Shape 
Cabaret
Classroom
Boardroom
Cocktail

80 - 100
25
60
40
20-24
120

Free Wifi
Projector 
Portable Sound System
Hand Held Mic

Lapel Mic
Breakout Space
Wheelchair Access
Event Coordinator

Hire of the venue includes:

Venue Hire
Full Day 9-5
Half Day 4 hrs
Additional Hour

600.00
350.00
75.00

Soljans Estate Winery function centre is suitable for a vast range of corporate functions including
conferences, staff training sessions, product launches, team building, and seminars. Located an easy 20
minute drive from downtown Auckland, Soljans unique vineyard setting offers you a relaxing environment
away from the busy atmosphere of Auckland's CBD. 

Pads, Pens & Mints
Free Parking
Ample Coach Parking
Petanque Courts



Soljans fully equipped kitchen is run by a team of award winning chefs. We offer a wide variety of
catering option to suit your requirements. Catering can be served in the room, or in our breakout
space. All below pricing is per person.

Tea Break 1 Option
Tea Break 2 Options
Tea Break 3 Options
Set Lunch Menu 
Buffet Lunch Menu (30+ pax)

Additional Add Ons

Catering

12.00
15.00
18.00
55.00
63.00

We also offer optional add ons to make your function that bit easier. From practical tools to team
building activities, we can accommodate your needs. 

Electronic Whiteboard
Wine Tasting
Winery Tour
Tasting & Tour

165.00
10.00
15.00
25.00



Samara Paxton
functions@soljans.co.nz

soljans.co.nz
09 412 2824

 
366 State Highway 16

Kumeu, Auckland


