



Soljans Estate Winery

Soljans Estate Winery function centre is suitable for a vast range of corporate functions including conferences, staff training sessions, product launches, team building, and seminars. Located an easy 20 minute drive from downtown Auckland, Soljans unique vineyard setting offers you a relaxing environment away from the busy atmosphere of Auckland's CBD.

Venue Hire

Full Day 9-5	600.00
Half Day 4 hrs	350.00
Additional Hour	75.00

Hire of the venue includes:

Free Wifi	Lapel Mic
Projector	Breakout Space
Portable Sound System	Wheelchair Access
Hand Held Mic	Event Coordinator

Pads, Pens & Mints Free Parking Ample Coach Parking Petanque Courts

Room Capacity

Theatre Style	80 - 100
U Shape	25
Cabaret	60
Classroom	40
Boardroom	20-24
Cocktail	120

Additional Add Ons

We also offer optional add ons to make your function that bit easier. From practical tools to team building activities, we can accommodate your needs.

Electronic Whiteboard	165.00
Wine Tasting	10.00
Winery Tour	15.00
Tasting & Tour	25.00

Catering

Soljans fully equipped kitchen is run by a team of award winning chefs. We offer a wide variety of catering option to suit your requirements. Catering can be served in the room, or in our breakout space. All below pricing is per person.

Tea Break 1 Option	12.00
Tea Break 2 Options	15.00
Tea Break 3 Options	18.00
Set Lunch Menu	55.00
Buffet Lunch Menu (30+ pax)	63.00







Samara Paxton functions@soljans.co.nz soljans.co.nz 09 412 2824

366 State Highway 16 Kumeu, Auckland